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Blue Plains Technology, LLC

Steve Meany, President

smeany@blueplainstech.com

334.462.1345

334.621.1917

3300 Lancelot Ct., Pike Road, AL 36064

Bytespeed LLC

Michael Fuller

mfuller@bytespeed.com

877.553.0777

3132 24th Ave South, Moorehead, MN 56560

CDW Government LLC (CDW-G)

Keith Price

keith.price@cdw.com

205-789-2631

230 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061

CLEAR WINDS TECHNOLOGIES

Craig Davenport, VP Sales

cdavenport@Clearwinds.net

205-413-8323

205-413-8331

13001 Liberty Parkway Vestavia Hills, AL 35242

Education Networks of America (ENA)

John Sheehan

jsheehan@ena.com

312-229-0256

615-312-6099

618 Grassmere Park, Suite 12, Nashville, TN 37211

Howard Technology Solutions, A Division of
Howard Industries

Julie Schultz

jschultz@howard.com

601.399.5633

(601) 399-5077

P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 39441

InCare Technologies

Pam Williams

pwilliams@InCare-K12.com

334-213-5483

Information Transport Solutions, dba Uniti Fiber
(ITS-Networks)

Tony Helton

Tony.Helton@its-networks.com

334-567-1993 ext.3004

334-567-6599

335 Jeanette Barrett Industrial Blvd, Wetumpka, AL 36092

Logista

Sandra Jones

sjones@logistasolutions.com

205-565-2229 or 888-
292-7643x2229

205-278-6788

5911 Greenwood Parkway, Bessemer, AL 35022

MicroPulse Technologies

Jack Harris

jack.harris@micropulsetech.com

205-912-8817

205-912-8801

620 Lorna Square, Birmingham, AL 35216

Montgomery Electronics & Communications
Services

Derek Montgomery, President

dmontgomery@mecsunlimited.com

334-730-4501

334-730-4501

236 Mountain Ridge Rd, Millbrook, AL 36054

Synergetics DCS, Inc

Ryan Kimbrough

rkimbrough@synergeticsdcs.com

662-323-9484 ext. 127

662-324-1876

501 Highway 12 West, Suite 100, Starkville MS 39759

Venture Technologies acquired by Convergeone

Ashley Valentz

Ashley.Valentz@ventech.com

251-300-3715

3632 Dauphin Street, Suite 101-C, Mobile, AL 36608
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